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CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roavs, ErC. —continued.

Otago Road District—continued.
Pigeon Flat
Pipikaretu Road
Portobello
Puketiraki to Beach
Puketiraki Native Keserve
Puketiraki Station to Seacliff
Purakanui Native Reserve
Purakanui Township roads
Quarry Road
Rossiter Road (Mount Cargill)
Russell Road
Sheepyards to Merton leway-

station

Signal Hill

Snell Road
Turnbull Hill
West Harbour Road

Waikouaiti
Peninsula

kR
Waikouaiti

Borough of
North East
Valley
Waikouaiti
Peninsula
Borough of

West Harbour

White Road (Merton) .

Wicklif Bay to Cape Saunders
Lighthouse

Bennett’s Road (Section 57, Block
V, Dunedin and East Taieri
3.D)

Boundary Creek Bridge

Castle Hill to Barewood

Clarendon to Berwick

Clarendon to Maryhill

Clarendon 8.D., Blocks VI and X1

Cragie Road (Taieri River) .

Dancan Settlement roads

Green Island to Taieri Mouth (£1
for £1)

Maungatua Hill (£1 for £1)

MelIntosh Road (Otakaia), (£1 for £1)

Millburn to Circle Hill

Millburn to Forthill

Reidy Creek to Waipori

Rock and Pillar to Hyde

Taieri Beach to Punt...

Taieri Bridge to Pukekura

Taieri County flood damage (£1 for
£1)

Taieri Mouth Bridge (£1 for £1),
(on account of £4,000)

Whare Flat, Silverstream Road ..

Davidson’s Corner (Leith Valley) .

Barnego Settlement (Main Road)

Begg Road

Black Bridge (Milton), (£1 for Jol)

Blackburn Settlement

Boulger’s Flat

Bowbell Flat to Lawrence

Bruce Hill (Lawrence to Tuapeka
Mouth)

Cairn Road

Clark Road

Clark’s Flat to Greenfield

Waikouaiti
Peninsula

Taieri

Bruce

Taieri

Bruce
1

E3
no,
Taieri

”

il

1

Bruce |

Tuapeka
Maniototo
Taieri

3

Taieri and
Bruce
Taieri

Borough of

Maori Hill

Bruce

3

»
Tuapeka

1909-~10.

50
150
100

150
100

50

100

75
100
100
150

100
200

T >160

250
100
50
100
150
150
100
4,000

1,500

395
500

50
400
300
150
100
200
100

100
75
90
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